



Buck Fever, Inc.

3396 Old Seguin Luling Rd., Seguin, Texas 71855

Att.: Jami Dietz-Carley

Small Business Membership Application One Year Membership Only-\$100

<u>Merchandise:</u> With your membership, you receive a \$50 Buck Fever General Store credit to be used toward the purchase of any in stock items. Additional items may be purchased with the membership discount. Any store credit not used during the show will be forfeited.

Date:	
Amount paid:_	Cash:
Check#:	Credit Card:
Co. Partner Name:	
M.I.) (La	ast)
(Apt#)	
Zip Code) (Co	ounty)
	(Other)
	Amount paid: Check#: Co. Partner Name: M.I.) (Landam) (Apt#)

Buck Fever is a 501C3 Non-Profit Corporation. Your membership is tax deductible. Any member listed on the membership application can enter the Buck Fever Member Horn Category. You will have a chance to win a grand prize. All members will be eligible for the Members Only Pick of the Litter drawing on Thursday night of show. You must be present to win.

Congratulations on your Membership to Buck Fever! Your membership will go towards helping the youth of Guadalupe County.